

CNR No. DLNT010014672021

CS DJ No. 139/21

Shakuntala vs Hemant Sharma

22.04.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Sachin Aggarwal, counsel for the plaintiff.

Part submissions heard.

At this stage, counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to make further submissions.

Request allowed.

Put up for consideration on 12.08.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-01(North)/Delhi/22.04.2021